
2025 New South Wales
Masters Track State Championships

Date: 28th February - 2nd March 2025 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Neil Hamey Organiser:  AusCycling
Friday, February 28 2025 3:49:01pm

Page 1 of 1

Event 17: MMAS9 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 62 Ivan COLIG (St George CC) 2:29.312
Half Lap 15.625 15.625 (1)

Lap 1 24.915 24.915 (1)
Lap 2 17.108 42.023 (1)
Lap 3 16.730 58.753 (1)
Lap 4 17.537 1:16.290 (1)
Lap 5 17.866 1:34.156 (1)
Lap 6 18.038 1:52.195 (1)
Lap 7 18.453 2:10.648 (1)
Lap 8 18.664 2:29.312 (1)

2. 64 Peter TRALAGGAN (St George CC) 2:58.572 +29.260
Half Lap 17.341 17.341 (2)

Lap 1 27.912 27.912 (2)
Lap 2 20.465 48.378 (2)
Lap 3 20.826 1:09.204 (2)
Lap 4 21.186 1:30.391 (2)
Lap 5 21.537 1:51.928 (2)
Lap 6 22.035 2:13.963 (2)
Lap 7 22.337 2:36.300 (2)
Lap 8 22.271 2:58.572 (2)


